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Summary   Difference

So far, how has your college experience met your

expectations?

4.50 4.62 -0.12 **

1=Much worse than expected 2% 2%   

2=Quite a bit worse than I expected 4% 2%   

3=Worse than I expected 12% 12%   

4=About what I expected 34% 32%   

5=Better than I expected 25% 24%   

6=Quite a bit better than I expected 12% 13%   

7=Much better than expected 9% 12%   

Rate your overall satisfaction with your experience

here thus far.

5.30 5.27 0.03

1=Not satisfied at all 1% 1%   

2=Not very satisfied 4% 4%   

3=Somewhat dissatisfied 8% 8%   

4=Neutral 8% 10%   

5=Somewhat satisfied 17% 17%   

6=Satisfied 39% 37%   

7=Very satisfied 19% 19%   

All in all, if you had to do it over, would you enroll here

again?

5.32 5.21 0.11 *

1=Definitely not 3% 4%   

2=Probably not 6% 8%   

3=Maybe not 7% 7%   

4=I don't know 9% 10%   

5=Maybe yes 13% 11%   

6=Probably yes 27% 26%   

7=Definitely yes 31% 31%   




